
GL Trafford Consortium Mock Tests
Our realistic mock tests mirror GL Assessment standards, providing detailed feedback and expert 

analysis to help every student perform at their best.

Pricing Options

Mock Test + Detailed Report: £60
Mock Test, Report + Parent & Child Run-through Session: £80

Mock Bundle – All Four Mocks + All Four Parent & Child Run-through Session: £250

(Save £70 when booking the full set)

MOCK 1
Saturday 28th February
Springfield Primary, 10am or 2pm

Sunday 1st March
Bowdon Church School, 10am or 2pm

Run-through Session: 
Saturday 7th March, Springfield Primary, 
10:00–11:30am

MOCK 3
Saturday 13th June
Springfield Primary, 10am or 2pm

Sunday 14th June
Bowdon Church School, 10am or 2pm

Run-through Session: 
Saturday 20th June, Springfield Primary, 
10:00–11:30am

Additional Information
Children should arrive 15 minutes before the mock
test to get seated and ready.

Full instructions and details will be emailed to 
parents closer to the test date.

For more information or to book:
contact@trafford-tuition.co.uk   |   07432 857021

Please outline the date and test time you would 
like your child to attend. 

MOCK 4
Saturday 11th July
Springfield Primary, 10am or 2pm

Sunday 12th July
Bowdon Church School, 10am or 2pm

Run-through Session: 
Saturday 18th July, Bowdon Church School, 
10:00–11:30am

MOCK 2
Saturday 18th April
Springfield Primary, 10am or 2pm

Sunday 19th April
Bowdon Church School, 10am or 2pm

Run-through Session: 
Saturday 25th April, Bowdon Church School, 
10:00–11:30am


